
Phoenix Vacuum Cleaner Hose is self-supporting profile construction & open profile geometry hose. 
Inside smooth full plastic hose with low flow resistance, good resilience (crush proofed) and excellent flexibility.

Suitable for: Industrial vacuum cleaner, Vacuum cleaners, Three-phase electric vacuum cleaners, high power 
vacuum, vacuum continuous work, pneumatic vacuum cleaners, dry wet vacuum cleaner, vacuum suction 
machine, Scrubber, Floor Cleaning Machine

Material: Wall: EVA

Temperature Range: -45 °C approx. to +65 °C approx. 

Properties:
Ÿ Light model
Ÿ Floatable
Ÿ Highly flexible
Ÿ Good resistance to alkalis and acids
Ÿ Good resistance to UV and ozone
Ÿ Gas and liquid tight
Ÿ Crush-proof
Ÿ Minimum weight

September 2024Vacuum Cleaner Hose

VACA

VACA-1
VACA-114
VACA-112
VACA-45
VACA-2
VACA-212

Item Code ID

mm

25
32
38
45
50
63

Std Length

mtr

15
15
15
15
15
15

Vacuum

bar

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

Bending Radius

mm

66
82
93
111
121
—

Price

Per Mtr

350.00
355.00
565.00

1100.00
1150.00
1700.00

ID

inch

1
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-3/4"
2"

2-1/2"

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Blue

With End Couplers

Polyurethane HosePU ANTI-SPATTER TUBING



Phoenix Swimming Pool Vacuum Hose is used for suction sweeping in pools and is meant for floating 
over the water without disturbing the settled dust at the bottom. This vacuum hose is precisely manufactured 
using excellent quality of plastic material in conformance with set quality norms.

Material: Wall: EVA

Temperature Range: -45 °C approx. to +65 °C approx. 

Properties:
Ÿ Light model
Ÿ Floatable
Ÿ Highly flexible
Ÿ Good resistance to alkalis and acids
Ÿ Good resistance to UV and ozone
Ÿ Gas and liquid tight
Ÿ Crush-proof
Ÿ Minimum weight

September 2024Pool Hose

With End Coupler

POOL - Swimming Pool Hose

POOL-112-E
POOL-112

Item Code ID

mm

38
38

Std Length

mtr

15
15

Vacuum

bar

0.50
0.50

Bending Radius

mm

93
93

Price

Per Mtr

375.00
565.00

ID

inch

1-1/2"
1-1/2"

Colour

Blue
Blue
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