

**Phoenix Vacuum Cleaner Hose is** self-supporting profile construction & open profile geometry hose. Inside smooth full plastic hose with low flow resistance, good resilience (crush proofed) and excellent flexibility.

**Suitable for:** Industrial vacuum cleaner, Vacuum cleaners, Three-phase electric vacuum cleaners, high power vacuum, vacuum continuous work, pneumatic vacuum cleaners, dry wet vacuum cleaner, vacuum suction machine, Scrubber, Floor Cleaning Machine

Material: Wall: EVA

**Temperature Range:** -45 °C approx. to +65 °C approx.

## **Properties:**

- Light model
- Floatable
- Highly flexible
- · Good resistance to alkalis and acids
- · Good resistance to UV and ozone
- · Gas and liquid tight
- Crush-proof
- Minimum weight



With End Couplers



## VACA

Item Code	ID	ID	Vacuum	Bending Radius	Std Length	Colour	Price
	mm	inch	bar	mm	mtr		Per Mtr
VACA-1	25	1	0.50	66	15	Black	350.00
VACA-114	32	1-1/4"	0.50	82	15	Black	355.00
VACA-112	38	1-1/2"	0.50	93	15	Black	565.00
VACA-45	45	1-3/4"	0.50	111	15	Black	1100.00
VACA-2	50	2"	0.50	121	15	Black	1150.00
VACA-212	63	2-1/2"	0.50	_	15	Blue	1700.00

**Phoenix Swimming Pool Vacuum Hose** is used for suction sweeping in pools and is meant for floating over the water without disturbing the settled dust at the bottom. This vacuum hose is precisely manufactured using excellent quality of plastic material in conformance with set quality norms.

Material: Wall: EVA

**Temperature Range:** -45 °C approx. to +65 °C approx.

## **Properties:**

- Light model
- Floatable
- Highly flexible
- · Good resistance to alkalis and acids
- · Good resistance to UV and ozone
- Gas and liquid tight
- Crush-proof
- Minimum weight







## **POOL - Swimming Pool Hose**

Item Co	de ID	ID	Vacuum	Bending Radiu	ıs Std Length	Colour	Price
	mm	inch	bar	mm	mtr		Per Mtr
POOL-112	-E 38	1-1/2"	0.50	93	15	Blue	375.00
POOL-112	38	1-1/2"	0.50	93	15	Blue	565.00